
Provisional Timings

Comps Heats Start Duration Session End time

11:30 01:00 12:30

201 Women 100m Butterfly Heats 69 9 12:30 00:18 12:48

202 Men 200m Backstroke Heat declared winners 60 8 12:48 00:30 13:18

203 Women Championship Final 100m Butterfly Championship Final 13:18 00:02 13:20

204 Men 100m Breaststroke Heats 91 12 13:20 00:26 13:46

205 Women 10/11yrs  100m Butterfly Age Group Final 13:46 00:02 13:48

206 Women 12yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 13:48 00:02 13:50

207 Women 13yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 13:50 00:02 13:52

208 Women 14yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 13:52 00:02 13:54

209 Women 15yrs 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 13:54 00:02 13:56

210 Womens 16yrs & over 100m Butterfly Age Group Final 13:56 00:02 01:28 13:58

13:58 01:00 14:58

211 Women 400m Freestyle Heat declared winners 36 5 14:58 00:31 15:29

212 Men Championship Final 100m Breaststroke Championship Final 15:29 00:02 15:31

213 Men 200m Freestyle Heat declared winners 59 8 15:31 00:25 15:56

214 Women 200m Breaststroke Heat declared winners 63 8 15:56 00:32 16:28

215 Men 10/11yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 16:28 00:02 16:30

216 Men 12yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 16:30 00:02 16:32

217 Men 13yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 16:32 00:02 16:34

218 Men 14yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 16:34 00:02 16:36

219 Men 15yrs 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 16:36 00:02 16:38

220 Men 16yrs & over 100m Breaststroke Age Group Final 16:38 00:02 01:42 16:40

Start time 11:30

Deck time 03:10

Warm up / Break time 02:00

Total time 05:10

End time 16:40

Warm up / Break

Saturday 28th January 2023 - Session 2

Warm up

Staffordshire County Championships 2023


